Matches Information

Order

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Round Home Team

1

Practice Safe
Sets

Cedar Lanes

Skillz that Killz

Sugar and
Spike

Cedar Lanes

Sugar and
Spike

Skillz that Killz

Practice Safe
Sets

Cedar Lanes

Skillz that Killz

Practice Safe
Sets

Sugar and
Spike

Cedar Lanes

Practice Safe
Sets

Sugar and
Spike

Skillz that Killz

Away Team

Sugar and
Spike

Skillz that Killz

Practice Safe
Sets

Cedar Lanes

Practice Safe
Sets

Skillz that Killz

Cedar Lanes

Sugar and
Spike

Sugar and
Spike

Practice Safe
Sets

Cedar Lanes

Skillz that Killz

Skillz that Killz

Sugar and

Spike

Cedar Lanes

Practice Safe
Sets

Date

09/19/2019
[Thu]

09/19/2019
[Thu]

09/26/2019
[Thu]

09/26/2019
[Thu]

10/03/2019
[Thu]

10/03/2019
[Thu]

10/10/2019
[Thu]

10/10/2019
[Thu]

10/17/2019
[Thu]

10/17/2019
[Thu]

10/24/2019
[Thu]

10/24/2019
[Thu]

10/31/2019
[Thu]

10/31/2019
[Thu]

11/07/2019
[Thu]

11/07/2019
[Thu]

Start Time
6:00PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

End Time
6:45PM

7:30PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

Location

Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center
Cheyenne
County
Community
Center

Field
West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court

West Court



Matches Information

Order Round Home Team Away Team Date Start Time End Time Location Field
17 9 Sugar and Skillz that Killz ~ 11/14/2019  6:00PM 6:45PM Cheyenne West Court
Spike [Thu] County
Community
Center
18 9 Cedar Lanes Practice Safe 11/14/2019  6:45PM 7:30PM Cheyenne West Court
Sets [Thu] County
Community

Center



