Matches Information

Order	Round	Home Team	Away Team	Date	Start Time	End Time	Location	Field
1	1	Practice Safe Sets	Sugar and Spike	09/19/2019 [Thu]	6:00PM	6:45PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
2	1	Cedar Lanes	Skillz that Killz	09/19/2019 [Thu]	6:45PM	7:30PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
3	2	Skillz that Killz	Practice Safe Sets	09/26/2019 [Thu]	6:00PM	6:45PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
4	2	Sugar and Spike	Cedar Lanes	09/26/2019 [Thu]	6:45PM	7:30PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
5	3	Cedar Lanes	Practice Safe Sets	10/03/2019 [Thu]	6:00PM	6:45PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
6	3	Sugar and Spike	Skillz that Killz	10/03/2019 [Thu]	6:45PM	7:30PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
7	4	Skillz that Killz	Cedar Lanes	10/10/2019 [Thu]	6:00PM	6:45PM	Cheyenne County Community	West Court
8	4	Practice Safe Sets	Sugar and Spike	10/10/2019 [Thu]	6:45PM	7:30PM	Center Cheyenne County Community	West Court
9	5	Cedar Lanes	Sugar and Spike	10/17/2019 [Thu]	6:00PM	6:45PM	Center Cheyenne County Community	West Court
10	5	Skillz that Killz	Practice Safe Sets	10/17/2019 [Thu]	6:45PM	7:30PM	Center Cheyenne County Community	West Court
11	6	Practice Safe Sets	Cedar Lanes	10/24/2019 [Thu]	6:00PM	6:45PM	Center Cheyenne County Community	West Court
12	6	Sugar and Spike	Skillz that Killz	10/24/2019 [Thu]	6:45PM	7:30PM	Center Cheyenne County Community	West Court
13	7	Cedar Lanes	Skillz that Killz	10/31/2019 [Thu]	6:00PM	6:45PM	Center Cheyenne County Community	West Court
14	7	Practice Safe Sets	Sugar and Spike	10/31/2019 [Thu]	6:45PM	7:30PM	Center Cheyenne County Community	West Court
15	8	Sugar and Spike	Cedar Lanes	11/07/2019 [Thu]	6:00PM	6:45PM	Center Cheyenne County Community	West Court
16	8	Skillz that Killz	Practice Safe Sets	11/07/2019 [Thu]	6:45PM	7:30PM	Center Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court

Matches Information

Order	Round	Home Team	Away Team	Date	Start Time	End Time	Location	Field
17	9	Sugar and Spike	Skillz that Killz	11/14/2019 [Thu]	6:00PM	6:45PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court
18	9	Cedar Lanes	Practice Safe Sets	11/14/2019 [Thu]	6:45PM	7:30PM	Cheyenne County Community Center	West Court